
 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE 

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER – 2016 

 

 

III
rd

 Phase (135 Students) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPICS TEACHING STAF 

1.11.16 Tuesday 1PM – 2PM Death and its Causes Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

1.11.16 Tuesday 2PM – 4PM 

‘A’ batch  

Skeletal remains examination Dr.N. Hemalatha, Dr.B.Rajesh 

& Dr.K.Sanjeev 

2.11.16 Wednesday 2PM – 4PM 

‘B’ batch 

Skeletal remains examination Dr.N. Hemalatha, Dr.B.Rajesh 

& Dr.K.Sanjeev 

8.11.16 Tuesday 1PM – 2PM Death and its Causes Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

8.11.16 Tuesday 2PM – 4PM 

‘A’ batch  

Skeletal remains examination Dr.N. Hemalatha, Dr.B.Rajesh 

& Dr.K.Sanjeev 

9.11.16 Wednesday 2PM – 4PM 

‘B’ batch 

Skeletal remains examination Dr.N. Hemalatha, Dr.B.Rajesh 

& Dr.K.Sanjeev 

15.11.16 Tuesday 1PM – 2PM Thanatology Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

15.11.16 Tuesday 2PM – 4PM 

‘A’ batch  

Practical exam - Skeletal remains 

examination 

Dr.N. Hemalatha, Dr.B.Rajesh 

& Dr.K.Sanjeev 

16.11.16 Wednesday 2PM – 4PM 

‘B’ batch 

Practical exam - Skeletal remains 

examination 

Dr.N. Hemalatha, Dr.B.Rajesh 

& Dr.K.Sanjeev 

22.11.16 Tuesday 1PM – 2PM Thanatology Dr.O.Gambhir Singh  

22.11.16 Tuesday 2PM – 4PM 

‘A’ batch  

Age estimation-dentition Dr.N. Hemalatha, Dr.B.Rajesh 

& Dr.K.Sanjeev 

23.11.16 Wednesday 2PM – 4PM 

‘B’ batch 

Age estimation-dentition Dr.N. Hemalatha, Dr.B.Rajesh 

& Dr.K.Sanjeev 

29.11.16 Tuesday 1PM – 2PM Thanatology Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

29.11.16 Tuesday 2PM – 4PM 

‘A’ batch  

Age estimation-dentition Dr.N. Hemalatha, Dr.B.Rajesh 

& Dr.K.Sanjeev 

30.11.16 Wednesday 2PM – 4PM 

‘B’ batch 

Age estimation-dentition Dr.N. Hemalatha, Dr.B.Rajesh 

& Dr.K.Sanjeev 

V
th

 Phase (120  & 34 Students) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPICS TEACHING STAF 

3.11.16 Thursday 2PM – 4PM 

‘A’ batch 

Practicals-Revision  

 

Dr.K.Sanjeev 

7.11.16 Monday 1PM – 2PM Asphyxiants, war gases Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

7.11.16 Monday 2PM – 4PM 

‘B’ batch 

Practicals-Revision  

 

Dr.K.Thangaraj 

10.11.16 Thursday 2PM – 4PM 

‘A’ batch 

Practicals-Revision  

 

Dr.K.Thangaraj 

14.11.16 Monday 1PM – 2PM Spinal, cardiac poisons Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

14.11.16 Monday 2PM – 4PM 

‘B’ batch 

Practicals-Revision  

 

Dr.K.Thangaraj 



 

 

17.11.16 Thursday 2PM – 4PM 

‘A’ batch 

Practicals-Revision  

 

Dr.K.Thangaraj 

21.11.16 Monday  1PM – 2PM Miscellaneous-drug dependants  Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

21.11.16 Monday 2PM – 4PM 

‘B’ batch 

Practicals-Revision  

 

Dr.K.Thangaraj 

24.11.16 Thursday 2PM – 4PM 

‘A’ batch 

Practicals-Revision  

 

Dr.K.Thangaraj 

28.11.16 Monday  1PM – 2PM Revision  Theory Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

28.11.16 Monday 2PM – 4PM 

‘B’ batch 

Practicals-Revision  

 

Dr.K.Thangaraj 


